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PRICES ARE PER PERSON

j HOTEL MEAL PLAN ,ﬁ‘FLIGHTS SINGLE DOUBLE TRIPLE :E]}:CHILD (02-06)
WIEN STAR
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST
"k oy INGLUDED 5 Nights/6 Days $ 525 $ 475 $ 440 $ N/A
GRAF VICTOR
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST
ok n INGLUDED 5 Nights/6 Days $ 650 $ 520 $ 480 $ N/A
HATIPOGLU
BEACH
—————— HOTEL HALF BOARD 5 Nights/6 Days $ 795 $ 575 $ 550 $ N/A
LB & B+
KAPTAN
------ HOTEL BREAKFAST
"k oy INGLUDED 5 Nights/6 Days $ 770 $ 590 $ N/A $ N/A
ERGUN
______ HOTEL
ALL INCLUSIVE 5 Nights/6 Days $ 855 $ 600 $ 565 $ N/A
L B & B*d*s
MESUT
HOTEL

ALL INCLUSIVE 5 Nights/6 Days $ 835 $ 630 $ 575 $ N/A



ELYSEE
BEACH

--------------------- HALF BOARD 5 Nights/6 Days $ 785

EFTALIA
AYTUR

————————————————————— HALFB OARD 5 Nights/6 Days $795

KLEOPATRA

LIFE HOTEL
--------------- BREAKFAST

5 Nights/6 Days $910
iy INCLUDED

ALL INCLUSIVE 5 Nights/6 Days $ 920

UK BLUE
COAST

--------------------- ALL INCLUSIVE 5 Nights/6 Days $ 1,150

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,
DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

Ticket Beirut —Antalya - Beirut
Accommodation at chosen Hotel

Free travel insurance (covers till 5000%)
Shared Transfer Airport - Hotel — Airport
Free Esim (phone should be compatible)

$ 635

$ 650

$ 670

$ 730

$ 800

$ 605

$ 625

$ 685

$ 700

$ 750

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A



FLIGHT DETAILS (Y

6N/7D

Thursday Tuesday
BEY 19:50 - 21:10 AYT AYT 17:45 - 19:00 BEY
BOOKING

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
-100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure



