

ALANYA

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

IN US. DOLLARS

	MEAL PLAN	FLIGHTS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	осніLD (02–06)
WIEN STAR HOTEL ★★★☆☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 525	\$ 475	\$ 440	\$ N/A
GRAF VICTOR HOTEL ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 650	\$ 520	\$ 480	\$ N/A
HATIPOGLU BEACH HOTEL ★★★☆☆	HALF BOARD	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 795	\$ 575	\$ 550	\$ N/A
KAPTAN HOTEL ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 770	\$ 590	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
ERGUN HOTEL ★★★☆☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 855	\$ 600	\$ 565	\$ N/A
MESUT HOTEL ★★★★☆	ALL INCLUSIVE	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 835	\$ 630	\$ 575	\$ N/A

ELYSEE BEACH HOTEL ★★★☆☆	HALF BOARD	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 785	\$ 635	\$ 605	\$ N/A
EFTALIA AYTUR HOTEL	HALFB OARD	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 795	\$ 650	\$ 625	\$ N/A
KLEOPATRA LIFE HOTEL ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 910	\$ 670	\$ 685	\$ N/A
WHITE GOLD HOTEL	ALL INCLUSIVE	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 920	\$ 730	\$ 700	\$ N/A
UK BLUE COAST HOTEL	ALL INCLUSIVE	5 Nights/6 Days	\$ 1,150	\$ 800	\$ 750	\$ N/A

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE, DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

ABOVE OFFER INCLUDE

- + Ticket Beirut Antalya Beirut
 + Accommodation at chosen Hotel
- + Free travel insurance (covers till 5000\$)
- + Shared Transfer Airport Hotel Airport + Free Esim (phone should be compatible)



6N/7D Thursday BEY 19:50 - 21:10 AYT

Tuesday AYT 17:45 - 19:00 BEY

BOOKING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (non-refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure